
date changed:11/10/10

RT.# 4

HS/MS RUN AM

BUS # 7020

DRIVER: NANCY CRIVELLO

AREAS SERVED: GOLFERS PASS, APOLLO, JUPITER, EAGLE DRIVE, CHRISTINA Dr.

FAIRVIEW BLVD., TIROLEAN VILLAGE, SKI WAY & TOMAHAWK

TIME DIRECTION STOP # DESCRIPTIION COUNT

6:55 LEFT FROM HIGH SCHOOL ONTO VILLAGE BLVD.

LEFT GOLFERS PASS Rd.

6:58 STOP 1 GOLFERS PASS & LICHEN Ct. 2

STOP 2 GOLFERS PASS & TITLIST Dr.

STOP 3 GOLFERS PASS & TRENT Ct.

STOP 4 777 GOLFERS PASS

7:00 STOP 5 GOLFERS PASS & WILSON Wy. 4

RIGHT HWY. 431 (Mt. Rose)

7:01 STOP 6 BIRDIE Wy. 2

RIGHT FAIRVIEW BLVD.

7:04 STOP 7 915 FAIRVIEW 3

RIGHT SHORTCUT Rd.

RIGHT HWY. 431 (Mt. Rose)

LEFT APOLLO Wy.

STOP 8 APOLLO Wy. & APOLLO Ct.

STOP 9 APOLLO Wy. & GALAXY

LEFT GALAXY

LEFT JUPITER

7:06 STOP 10 JUPITER & GALAXY   (944 Jupiter) 1

STOP 11 JUPITER & HWY. 431

RIGHT HWY. 431 (Mt. Rose)

LEFT COUNTRY CLUB Dr.

7:07 STOP 12 COUNTRY CLUB & DANA Ct. 1

LEFT DANA DRIVE

STOP 13 DANA & EAGLE

RIGHT EAGLE DRIVE

STOP 14 EAGLE & LITTLE BURRO

STOP 15 EAGLE & RED FEATHER   (747 Eagle)

STOP 16 EAGLE & AGATE COURT

7:09 STOP 17 EAGLE & CINABAR 1

LEFT CHRISTINA DRIVE

7:10 STOP 18 CHRISTINA    (695 CHRISTINA) 2

STOP 19 CHRISTINA & FAIRVIEW

RIGHT FAIRVEIW

7:12 STOP 20 561 FAIRVIEW 1

7:15 STOP 21 FAIRVIEW & DRIVER 1

STOP 22 FAIRVIEW & FIRST GREEN

AHEAD TO SKI WAY

LEFT SKI WAY UP TO TYROLEAN VILLAGE

AHEAD ON TIROL DRIVE TO AROSA COURT (for turn around)

BACK UP INTO AROSA Ct.

7:19 STOP 23 TIROL & AROSA Ct. 2

LEFT 24 ONTO TIROL Dr.



7:20 STOP 25 TIROL & STYRIA 3

AHEAD TIROL TO SKI WAY

STOP 26 SKI WAY & LUCERNE (Tirolia)

7:24 STOP 28 SKI WAY & TOMAHAWK 10

7:25 STOP 29 SKI WAY @ Mt. SHADOWS (lower end) 4

LEFT COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE

RIGHT INCLINE WAY

RIGHT 1st DRIVE WAY INTO MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:30 STOP 30 DROP MIDDLE SCHOOL STUDENTS 25

RIGHT INCLINE WAY

LEFT SOUTHWOOD

STOP 31 910 SOUTHWOOD

7:33 STOP 32 SOUTHWOOD & TANAGER 10

RIGHT TANAGER

STOP 33 TANAGER & ENTERPRISE (fire house)

7:35 STOP 34 TANAGER @ MEXICAN STORE 15

LEFT VILLAGE BLVD.

AHEAD VILLAGE TO HIGH SCHOOL

7:39 STOP 35 DROP HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS 25

RIGHT ONTO VILLAGE

LEFT SOUTHWOOD

RIGHT INCLINE WAY

LEFT INTO MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:45 STOP 36 DROP MIDDLE SCHOOL STUDENTS 15

TOTAL 62

RETURN TO BUS YARD, DEAD TIME TILL ELEENTARY SCHOOL RUN


